

SIX YEARS FINANCIAL RESULTS

	(RUPEES IN THOUSAND)					
	2018	2017	2016	2015	2014	2013
REVENUE	30,842,159	23,393,876	23,183,485	26,702,735	24,371,128	22,744,589
COST OF SALES	(26,990,855)	(20,008,592)	(19,971,238)	(22,988,317)	(20,435,316)	(18,838,816)
GROSS PROFIT	3,851,304	3,385,284	3,212,247	3,714,418	3,935,812	3,905,773
DISTRIBUTION COST	(2,063,381)	(1,478,067)	(1,396,012)	(1,472,973)	(1,159,311)	(1,270,852)
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES	(549,235)	(480,722)	(472,516)	(477,492)	(443,232)	(385,512)
OTHER EXPENSES	(108,238)	(10,675)	(48,644)	(54,498)	(61,996)	(59,613)
OTHER INCOME	1,070,524	218,041	341,212	325,588	45,327	45,486
FINANCE COST	(896,395)	(640,673)	(718,568)	(1,002,893)	(1,142,456)	(1,105,926)
SHARE OF LOSS FROM ASSOCIATE	-	-	-	-	-	(160)
PROFIT BEFORE TAXATION	1,304,579	993,188	917,719	1,032,150	1,174,144	1,129,196